10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Electronically Filed
5/27/2021 9:52 AM
Seventh Judicial District, F
Abbie Mace, Clerk of the C
By: Eileen Parker, Deputy

Mr. Mark L. Means (ISB 7530)
Means Law and Mediation

Means — Law

429 SW 5t Ave. Suite 110
Meridian, ID 83642

Telephone: 2087943111

Facsimile: 18662283429

Email: meanslawoffice@gmail.com
Icourt: icourtlaw@gmail.com
Attorney for MRS. LORI VALLOW

IN THE DISTRICT COURT OF THE SEVENTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT
STATE OF IDAHO COUNTY OF FREMONT

STATE OF IDAHO,
Plaintiff CASE NO. CR22-21-1624

Vs. NOTICE OF APPEARANCE
RESERVATION OF DEFENSES
CHAD GUY DAYBELL and
LORI NORENE VALLOW
AKA LORI NORENE DAYBELL

HERE COMES the Defendant, Mrs. Lori (Vallow) Daybell, by and through her attorney of
record, and provide this notice of appearance and requests that all filings, etc. be served on her
ATTORNEY as set out above.

FURTHERMORE, NOTICE is hereby provided that Mrs. Daybell reserves all rights and or
defenses in this case as well as any defense as to jurisdictional issues, improper service, contempt,
violation of court orders, and or any allowed by the Idaho Rules of Criminal Procedure, Rules of

Evidence, Statute, Court rules, or and case law.

DATED this __ 27 day of May 2021.

By WL Dleana
Mark L. Means
Attorney

NOTICE OF APPEARANCE
RESERVATION OF DEFENSES - 1

emont County
purt
Clerk



mailto:meanslawoffice@gmail.com
mailto:icourtlaw@gmail.com

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE: | hereby certify that the above aforementioned document
was served as identified below DATED this 27 day of May 2021.

Lindsey A. Blake X Email
Office of the Fremont County

Prosecuting Attorney

22 W. 15t N.

St. Anthony, ID 83445

Telephone: 208.624.4418

Service email: prosecutor@co.fremont.id.us

DATED this __ 27 day of May 2021.

By WL Danae
Mark L. Means
Attorney

NOTICE OF APPEARANCE
RESERVATION OF DEFENSES - 2



mailto:prosecutor@co.fremont.id.us

