Electronically Filed 5/27/2021 9:52 AM Seventh Judicial District, Flemont County Abbie Mace, Clerk of the Court By: Eileen Parker, Deputy Clerk

1	Mr. Mark L. Means (ISB 7530) Means Law and Mediation	
2	Means – Law 429 SW 5 th Ave. Suite 110	
3	Meridian, ID 83642 Telephone: 2087943111	
4	Facsimile: 18662283429 Email: meanslawoffice@gmail.com	
5	Icourt: icourtlaw@gmail.com Attorney for MRS. LORI VALLOW	
6	IN THE DISTRICT COURT OF THE SEVENTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT STATE OF IDAHO COUNTY OF FREMONT	
7	STATE OF IDAHO,	
8	Plaintiff	CASE NO. CR22-21-1624
9	Vs.	NOTICE OF APPEARANCE RESERVATION OF DEFENSES
11	CHAD GUY DAYBELL and	
12	LORI NORENE VALLOW AKA LORI NORENE DAYBELL	
13		
14	HERE COMES the Defendant, Mrs. Lori (Vallow) Daybell, by and through her attorney of	
15 16	record, and provide this notice of appearance and requests that all filings, etc. be served on her	
17	ATTORNEY as set out above.	
18	FURTHERMORE, NOTICE is hereby provided that Mrs. Daybell reserves all rights and or	
19	defenses in this case as well as any defense as to jurisdictional issues, improper service, contempt,	
20	violation of court orders, and or any allowed by the Idaho Rules of Criminal Procedure, Rules of	
21	Evidence, Statute, Court rules, or and case law.	
23	DATED this <u>27</u> day of May 2021.	
242526	, Mar	k L. Means rney
-	NOTICE OF APPEARANCE	

RESERVATION OF DEFENSES - 1

1		
2		
3	CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE: I hereby certify that the above aforementioned document	
4	was served as identified below DATED this <u>27</u> day of May 2021.	
5	Lindsey A. Blake xEmail Office of the Fremont County	
6	Prosecuting Attorney	
7	22 W. 1 st . N. St. Anthony, ID 83445	
8	Telephone: 208.624.4418 Service email: prosecutor@co.fremont.id.us	
9	Service email: prosecutor geo. Temone. Ta. as	
10	DATED this 27 day of May 2021.	
11	By M.L. Means	
12	Mark L. Means Attorney	
13	Attorney	
14		
15		
16		
17		
18		
19		
20		
21		
22		
23		
24		
25		
26		

NOTICE OF APPEARANCE
RESERVATION OF DEFENSES - 2